REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
FLUORESCENT GRID MOUNT
SERIESPARA
HOUSING -  Housing is die-formed and embossed code 22 gage steel.  Finish is high re�ec-
tance baked white enamel, with black reveal support rails.  Wiring knockouts  are provided on
back and end of housing.  Ballast cover or re�ector snaps into place; no tools required for
ballast access.  Louvers are formed from aluminum, are available in a variety of �nishes and
cell counts, and are held closed by two positive cam latches.  Louvers hinge from either side

Mounting
PARA FLUORESCENT GRID MOUNT
ORDERING INFORMATION
T12
T8
T5
T5HO
T12
T8
T5
T5HO
T12
T8
T5
T5HO
TB1 -
     Ubend
     6” leg
TB2 -
     Ubend
     1.6” leg
TT5 -
     Biaxial
     2G11
     4-Pin
     40W
1
2
2
3
4
2
3
4
E120 - Electronic, 120V
E277 - Electronic, 277V
E480 - Electronic, 480V
MV - Electronic,
            Multi-Volt
H120 - Electronic, 120V,
               Hi-Lume 3
H277 - Electronic. 277V,
               Hi-Lume 3
HMV - Electronic,
              Multi-Volt,
              Hi-Lume  3
L120 - Electronic, 120V
              Lo-Lume 3
L277 - Electronic, 277V
              Lo-Lume 3
LMV - Electronic, Multi-Volt
             Lo-Lume 3
G120 - Line Dimming 120V 4
G277 - Line Dimming 277V 4
M120 - Magnetic, 120V 5
M277 - Magnetic, 277V 5
DHB - Daylight Harvesting
            Ballast
PARA
ORDER:
WLS-PARA
SERIES    COUNT       SIZE          TYPE             DISTRIBUTION 2               AND MATERIAL1           BALLAST & VOLTAGE                OPTIONS                   ACCESSORIES
LAMP       LAMP                                                                           CELL COUNT
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
SERIES
PARA    2      1’x4’     T8            M20                   8C                   E120                 NO                   NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
23  Rev. 4/09
EM - Emergency Ballast
WP - Whip
FK - Frame Kit